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ProLine G2 Partial Subpanel and Side-Mount

Subpanel

The ProLine G2 Partial Subpanel secures to the frame or
grid straps and facilitates component mounting without
consumption of excess internal space; also available in

{ side-mount configuration.

FEATURES

12 gauge (2.5mm) mild steel; available standard in painted white or conductive finish
Flanges on all four sides for increased rigidity

Partial subpanels can be placed in the rearmost position of the enclosure at any vertical height in 25-mm increments, or
placed at any depth using grid straps (not included)

Side-mount partial subpanels can be placed on either side at any vertical height in 25-mm increments

All necessary mounting hardware is included



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:

Catalog Number

P2PP1110

P2PP1110G

P2PP1112

P2PP1112G

P2PP114

P2PP114G

P2PP116

P2PP116G

P2PP118

P2PP118G

P2PP510

P2PP510G

P2PP512

P2PP512G

P2PP54

P2PP54G

P2PP56

P2PP56G

2.66mm

Article Number

33545

33574

33546

33575

33542

33568

33543

33572

33544

33573

33524

33553

33525

33554

33518

33547

33522

33548

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Table 1/1

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp1110
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp1110g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp1112
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp1112g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp114
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp114g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp116
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp116g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp118
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp118g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp510
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp510g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp512
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp512g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp54
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp54g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp56
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp56g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

P2PP58

P2PP58G

P2PP710

P2PP710G

P2PP712

P2PP712G

P2PP74

P2PP74G

P2PP76

P2PP76G

P2PP78

P2PP78G

P2PP910

P2PP910G

P2PP912

P2PP912G

P2PP94

P2PP94G

P2PP96

P2PPO6G

Article Number

33523

33552

33532

33558

33533

33562

33526

33555

33527

33556

33528

33557

33537

33566

33538

33567

33534

33563

33535

33564

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp58
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp58g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp710
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp710g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp712
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp712g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp74
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp74g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp76
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp76g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp78
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp78g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp910
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp910g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp912
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp912g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp94
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp94g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp96
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp96g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

P2PP98

P2PP98G

P2PPSM1110

P2PPSM1110G

P2PPSM114

P2PPSM114G

P2PPSM115

P2PPSM115G

P2PPSM116

P2PPSM116G

P2PPSM118

P2PPSM118G

P2PPSM510

P2PPSM510G

P2PPSM54

P2PPSM54G

P2PPSM55

P2PPSM55G

P2PPSM56

P2PPSM56G

Article Number

33536

33565

33601

33625

33596

33622

33602

33626

33597

33623

33598

33624

33582

33606

33576

33603

33583

33607

33577

33604

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp98
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2pp98g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm1110
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm1110g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm114
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm114g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm115
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm115g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm116
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm116g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm118
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm118g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm510
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm510g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm54
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm54g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm55
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm55g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm56
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm56g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

P2PPSM58

P2PPSM58G

P2PPSM710

P2PPSM710G

P2PPSM74

P2PPSM74G

P2PPSM75

P2PPSM75G

P2PPSM76

P2PPSM76G

P2PPSM78

P2PPSM78G

P2PPSM910

P2PPSM910G

P2PPSM94

P2PPSM94G

P2PPSM95

P2PPSM95G

P2PPSM96

P2PPSM96G

Article Number

33578

33605

33587

33613

33584

33608

33588

33614

33585

33611

33586

33612

33594

33618

33591

33615

33595

33621

33592

33616

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm58
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm58g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm710
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm710g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm74
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm74g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm75
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm75g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm76
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm76g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm78
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm78g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm910
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm910g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm94
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm94g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm95
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm95g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm96
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm96g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number Article Number Material Color Finish Quick Ship

P2PPSM98
33593 Mild Steel White Powder Coated No
P2PPSM98G
33617 Mild Steel Galvanized No
WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

\vs
Our powerful portfolio of brands:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm98
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encp2ppsm98g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

