

## ProLine G2 Partial Subpanel and Side-Mount Subpanel



The ProLine G2 Partial Subpanel secures to the frame or grid straps and facilitates component mounting without consumption of excess internal space; also available in side-mount configuration.

## **FEATURES**

12 gauge (2.5mm) mild steel; available standard in painted white or conductive finish

Flanges on all four sides for increased rigidity

Partial subpanels can be placed in the rearmost position of the enclosure at any vertical height in 25-mm increments, or placed at any depth using grid straps (not included)

Side-mount partial subpanels can be placed on either side at any vertical height in 25-mm increments

All necessary mounting hardware is included

Thickness: 2.66mm

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Color	Finish	Quick Ship	
P2PP1110	33545	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No	
P2PP1110G	33574	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No	
P2PP1112	33546	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No	
P2PP1112G	33575	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No	
P2PP114	33542	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No	
P2PP114G	33568	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No	
P2PP116	33543	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No	
P2PP116G	33572	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No	
P2PP118	33544	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No	
P2PP118G	33573	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No	
P2PP510	33524	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No	
P2PP510G	33553	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No	
P2PP512	33525	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No	
P2PP512G	33554	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No	
P2PP54	33518	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No	
P2PP54G	33547	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No	
P2PP56	33522	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No	
P2PP56G	33548	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No	

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Color	Finish	Quick Ship
P2PP58	33523	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PP58G	33552	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PP710	33532	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PP710G	33558	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PP712	33533	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PP712G	33562	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PP74	33526	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PP74G	33555	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PP76	33527	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PP76G	33556	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PP78	33528	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PP78G	33557	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PP910	33537	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PP910G	33566	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PP912	33538	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PP912G	33567	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PP94	33534	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PP94G	33563	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PP96	33535	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PP96G	33564	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Color	Finish	Quick Ship
P2PP98	33536	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PP98G	33565	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM1110	33601	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM1110G	33625	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM114	33596	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM114G	33622	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM115	33602	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM115G	33626	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM116	33597	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM116G	33623	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM118	33598	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM118G	33624	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM510	33582	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM510G	33606	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM54	33576	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM54G	33603	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM55	33583	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM55G	33607	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM56	33577	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM56G	33604	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Color	Finish	Quick Ship
P2PPSM58	33578	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM58G	33605	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM710	33587	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM710G	33613	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM74	33584	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM74G	33608	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM75	33588	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM75G	33614	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM76	33585	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM76G	33611	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM78	33586	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM78G	33612	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM910	33594	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM910G	33618	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM94	33591	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM94G	33615	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM95	33595	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM95G	33621	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No
P2PPSM96	33592	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM96G	33616	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Color	Finish	Quick Ship
P2PPSM98	33593	Mild Steel	White	Powder Coated	No
P2PPSM98G	33617	Mild Steel		Galvanized	No

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

**CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN SCHROFF TRACHTE ILSCO**